evidenc:e to prejudice to the clai!llant's peoonal injuries claim 
11d/or other uninsured losses claim ari sing of the 
Slbject milter in this ai:tion. 

~OTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE_VOUCHER 

Policy No 

Claimant 

Amount 

DMCVSN1810381800 

VEGAS RENTAL PTE LTD 

S$8,092.00 

Claim No 

DOLLARS EIGHT THOUSAND AND NINETY TWO ONLY. 

SNM18D05801C02/7 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.